AMENDMENT OF SOLICITAT	TION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	CT	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAG	E 1	OF PAGES	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M002		3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c		C-03-08-085 T002						
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	3100	7. AE	MINISTERED BY (If other th	an Item	6)	CODE 3100			
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Attn:Daniel App Mail Stop TWB-01B10M Washington, DC 20555				U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Attn:Daniel App Mail Stop: TWB-01B10M Washington, DC 20555						
B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	ATION NO			
XA SYSTEMS, LLC						9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
1568 SPRING HILL RD		•				10A. MODIFICATION OF CON NRC-03-08-085 NRC		₩O.		
MCLEAN VA 221023016		,				M002				
CODE 092854194		FACILITY CODE			х	01-22-2010				
	11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AMI	ENDN	ENTS OF SOLICITA	ATIC	NS				
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and offer submitted; or (c) By separate let KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR by telegram or letter, provided each to and date specified.	ter or telegram who DAT THE PLACE OFFER. If by virtuelegram or letter many (If required)	ich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE For this amendment you de	he soli RECEII sire to ation a	citation and amendmer PT OF OFFERS PRIOF change an offer alread and this amendment, ar	nt nun R TO ly sub nd is r	nbers: FAILURE OF YO THE HOUR AND DATE mitted, such change ma	UR AC- SPECIFIED y be made			
13. Ti	FF	S#:NRR-10-304 ES ONLY TO MODIFIC							 	
		IE CONTRACT/ORDER								
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PUR	SUANT TO: (Specify a	uthority) THE CHANGES SET FORT	'H IN ITE	M 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	TRACT	ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			•	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/C SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO T			CHANGE	6 (such as changes in pa	ying of	fice, appropriation date, etc.)				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS	ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and X	d authority) Inc	remental Funding								
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor	X is not, is	required to sign this docum	ent an	d return 0	copie	s to the issuing office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION The purpose of this modific Dibligated amount under this Accordingly, Page Two(2), F "Task Order NO.002 shall be \$354,899.97. The amount pre	ation is to p task order : aragraph Two in effect fo	provide incremental is hereby increased (2) of the Task Order com January 22,2010	fund by \$ er, i thru	ing in the amoun 154,899.97, from s revised to the September 29,20	t of \$20 fol	00,000 to \$354,899 lowing: with an estimated	0.97. cost cei		of	
Task Order Ceiling: \$354,89 Total obligate amount:\$354, Period of Performance: 1/22 All other terms and conditi	899.97 (change) /2010 - 9/29	ged) /2011 (unchaged)	ıncha	nged.						
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions	of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	nanged, r	emains unchanged and in full fo	orce an	d effect.				
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or	print)			NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Kala Shankar Contracting Offi		OFFICER (Type or print)				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED		UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		Yan	4 .	TE SIGNE		
(Signature of person authorized	to sign)	-	1 "	(Signature o	of Contr	acting Officer)	— J/'	T/リン		



